PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

10-06-219-018 69 FT

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

524 GREEN MEADOWS SEC # 7

NAME OF OWNER

DATE
10-8-64
7-15-66

8-9-68
8-10-71
7=-12=72
1=16=73
L=-10=74
0-7-74
§=13=195
4-2-76
B=29-86|
6-12-87
6-12-87
12-9-93
7-17-98

9-4-02

SMITH BLDG EXCAVATING & RENTAL EQUIPMENT CO INC
PARK LAYNE CORPORATION

ELTZROTH, GERALD W & VIRGINIA A

ELLIS, HAROLD M & MARJORIE L C.F. 22.10
MARTIN, DONALD D & HILDEGARD C.F. 23,30
COPE DONALD E & 10IS E C.F. 25.50
YARBROUGH JOHNNIE O & FRANCES P C.F. 26.20
YARBROUGH FRANCES P CASE 74-CIV-1166 NO C.F.
UNION FEDERAL SAVING AND LOAN ASSOCIATION SHF NO C.F.

WOLFE GALE E & TRUDY D C.F.27.90
ZIRKLE, CHRISTOPHER J & MARY C GOBLE C,F, 48.90
ZIRKLE CHRISTOPHER J Qcp NO C.F.
FATH JEFFREY L C.F. 51.00
WEINER, MICHAEL D. & JACQUELINE A. . C.E.~75:50

YOUNG ELIZABETH MARY SP 88,000

SP 104,900

WEST GREGORY A & ANGELA L




